
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

28

31

99

47

11

6

Class

FA

FC

FM

FF

FA

S2

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

Name

Jason Byers

Gerald D Szykulski

Ken De Nault

Frank Chambers

Fabio Castellani

Jack Donnellan

Laps

21

21

19

14

12

11

Total Tm

28:44.385

29:23.435

29:41.795

23:59.439

17:57.561

22:16.147

Best Tm

1:17.566

1:22.524

1:31.643

1:39.130

1:25.998

1:50.682

Hometown

Livonia MI

Edina MN

Cedar Falls IA

Stillwater OK

Streamwood IL

Chickasha OK

Make-Model

Swift 014.a

Van Diemen DP08

Formula Mazda

Swift DB1

Swift

Lola 598

Member_ID

219752_1

261091

212023

118530

171920

160706_1

Region

MILW

LOL

DMV

NEOK

CHI

OKLA

Sponsor

Swan / Hoosier

Rotary Systems Inc / Arms Up Motorsports

H.C.&L. R.R.

Chambers Engineering

Kechi Energy

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:22.524) for FC by Gerald D Szykulski.

New Track Record (1:31.643) for FM by Ken De Nault.

New Track Record (1:17.566) for FA by Jason Byers.

Provisional Results posted at 1:20pm; Official Results posted at 1:55pm

Printed: 8/19/2012 1:57:45 PM

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

12-N-2172-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

39.050

Avg. Speed

94.260

Best Lap Tm

1:17.566

Best Speed

99.786

Best Lap by

28 - Jason Byers

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer National

2/5 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2 ASR FS FF FV F5 CF FST

Official Race

Race (21 Laps) started at 12:45:30

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/19/2012 12:45 PM


