

## Nebraska Region SCCA welcomes you to the Dog Days of Summer National Races Sanction #12-N-2172-S August 19, 2012

Motorsport Park Hastings
The Premium Driving School and Road Course of the Midwest

Motorsport Park Hastings

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer National

Sorted on Laps

2/5 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2 ASR FS FF FV F5 CF FST

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

Official Race

Race (21 Laps) started at 12:45:30

8/19/2012 12:45 PM

 Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	Make-Model	Member_II	Region	Sponsor
1	28	FA	1	Jason Byers	21	28:44.385	1:17.566	Livonia MI	Swift 014.a	219752_1	MILW	Swan / Hoosier
2	31	FC	1	Gerald D Szykulski	21	29:23.435	1:22.524	Edina MN	Van Diemen DP08	261091	LOL	Rotary Systems Inc / Arms
3	99	FM	1	Ken De Nault	19	29:41.795	1:31.643	Cedar Falls IA	Formula Mazda	212023	DMV	H.C.&L. R.R.
4	47	FF	1	Frank Chambers	14	23:59.439	1:39.130	Stillwater OK	Swift DB1	118530	NEOK	Chambers Engineering
5	11	FA	2	Fabio Castellani	12	17:57.561	1:25.998	Streamwood IL	Swift	171920	CHI	
6	6	S2	1	Jack Donnellan	11	22:16.147	1:50.682	Chickasha OK	Lola 598	160706_1	OKLA	Kechi Energy

## Announcements

New Track Record (1:22.524) for FC by Gerald D Szykulski.

New Track Record (1:31.643) for FM by Ken De Nault.

New Track Record (1:17.566) for FA by Jason Byers.

Provisional Results posted at 1:20pm; Official Results posted at 1:55pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
39.050	94.260	1:17.566	99.786	28 - Jason Byers

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

12-N-2172-S

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AVRG

Printed: 8/19/2012 1:57:45 PM